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RIMGWCQD ARTTST.q.

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS Al^D PAYMENTS Mj^IEAR ENDED 31at DECEMBER
1984.

G-.NERAL ACCuimT

RECEIPTS
rAYMEETS

Bank Balance 1/1/84
Members Subscriptions
Sale of Paintings
Exhibition Entries

City of Rin^'^rood
Prize

Donation

12,99
972,00

3,281.00
134,00

Exhibition

Payment to Members
(Paintings)

Advertisement

Judge’s fee
City of R’v/ood Prize
Petty Gash
Demonstration Pees
Affiliation Pees
Conference of Art

Societies

R’wood Society for
Arts

Installation of pov/er
switch

2,880.35

67.20
30.00

200.00

310,00

150.00

200.00

100,00

10.00

5.00

35.00;,
175.00
23.74

813.70-

Rent

Bank charges
Bank Balance 31/12/84

S4,699.99 $4,699.99

SKETCH GLASS

OPERATING ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st DECEMBER 1984.

RECEIPTS PAYMENTS.

Balance on 1/1/84
Pees Received

0.09
516.00

Model’s Pees

Tele_Pnone Reinburse-
ment

Drav/ing Paper
Presentation

Gash on hand 31/12/84 107.09 »

350.00

20.00

22.00

17.00

$516.09 $516.09

An Interest Bearing Term Deposit with the A.N.Z. Bank matured

on the 14th Pebruary, 1985 and has been re-invested for a further

13 months. The Deposit, v/ith accrued interest amounting in total
$1«4-57..10. will now mature on the 14th March, 1986, and is

attracting interest at the rrte of 12^.

The above statements set out the state of affairs of
The Ringwood Artists as disclosed by the books of account and

the information and explanations given to me.

\\

/
John H. White
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